
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
49 
77 
14 
15 

177 
69 
05 

2 
64 

9 
71 
72 
74 
55 

5 

Name 
Jack Willes 
Andre Perra 
Paul Marino 
Tom Miserendino 
Charlie Pigeon 
Denny Fosdick 
Alexander Bermudez 
Lee Douglas 
Mike McCarthy 
Bryan Schubert 
Douglas Stewart 
Gunner Lindstrom 
Mark Edwards 
Jay Rosenthal 
Mike Skinner 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

CF 

FV 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 

4 
2 

Diff 

2.613 
16.091 
17.786 
19.619 
22.638 
22.957 
27.917 
28.714 
33.184 
43.636 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

11 Laps 
13 Laps 

Total Tm 
29:30.481 
29:33.094 
29:46.572 
29:48.267 
29:50.100 
29:53.119 
29:53.438 
29:58.398 
29:59.195 
30:03.665 
30:14.117 
29:53.108 
30:48.280 

8:07.077 
4:11.694 

Best Tm 
1:56.945 
1:56.902 
1:56.944 
1:58.096 
1:57.768 
1:57.901 
1:57.982 
1:57.831 
1:58.077 
1:58.113 
1:59.561 
2:06.219 
2:10.042 
1:59.532 
2:04.338 

Make/Model 
1984 Ford 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
2016 SCCA Ent SRF3 
1996 SCCA Ent SRF3 
2009 SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
1991 SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
1988 SCCA Ent SRF3 
1979 Lola 540 
1982 Glamdring 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SRF 

Hometown 
Palm Desert, CA 
Portland, OR 
Chatsworth, CA 
London UK 
Abeline,TX 
Riverside, CA 
Altadena, CA 
Portland, OR 
H unt ingto n B e a ch,C A 
H unt ing to n  B e a ch ,  C A  
Northridge, CA 
Sun Valley, CA 
Los Angeles. CA 
Woodland Hills, CA 
Canoga Park, CA 

M e m b e r_ ID  
280918 
461936 
139146_1 
131146 
451228 
137421 
502858 
370148 
126037 
527833 
191031 
19072 
63787_1 
507814 
477718 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/28/2019 12:49:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Dennis Chalfont 

Chief Steward: Maggiee Clark 

Chairman, SOM: Barb Knox 

Sanction#19-R-6001/19-E-7938 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

2.613 

Avg. Speed 

89.061 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.902 

Best Speed 

89.921 

Best Lap by 

77 - Andre Perra 

 

Pacific Coast Road Racing Championship 

Group 3 SRF/SRF3/FV/CF 

Race Sunday Official Results 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:02:16 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles 

10/27/2019 01:00 PM 

 PACIFIC COAST ROAD RACING      
CHAMPIONSHIP


