



PACIFIC COAST ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP



Pacific Coast Road Racing Championship

Sorted on Laps

Group 3 SRF/SRF3/FV/CF

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles

Race Sunday Official Results

10/27/2019 01:00 PM

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:02:16

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make/Model	Hometown	Member_ID
1	49	Jack Willes	SRF3	15		29:30.481	1:56.945	1984 Ford	Palm Desert, CA	280918
2	77	Andre Perra	SRF3	15	2.613	29:33.094	1:56.902	SCCA Ent SRF3	Portland, OR	461936
3	14	Paul Marino	SRF3	15	16.091	29:46.572	1:56.944	SCCA Ent SRF3	Chatsworth, CA	139146_1
4	15	Tom Miserendino	SRF3	15	17.786	29:48.267	1:58.096	2016 SCCA Ent SRF3	London UK	131146
5	177	Charlie Pigeon	SRF3	15	19.619	29:50.100	1:57.768	1996 SCCA Ent SRF3	Abeline, TX	451228
6	69	Denny Fosdick	SRF3	15	22.638	29:53.119	1:57.901	2009 SCCA Ent SRF3	Riverside, CA	137421
7	05	Alexander Bermudez	SRF3	15	22.957	29:53.438	1:57.982	SCCA SRF3	Altadena, CA	502858
8	2	Lee Douglas	SRF3	15	27.917	29:58.398	1:57.831	1991 SCCA Ent SRF3	Portland, OR	370148
9	64	Mike McCarthy	SRF3	15	28.714	29:59.195	1:58.077	SCCA SRF3	Huntington Beach, C	126037
10	9	Bryan Schubert	SRF3	15	33.184	30:03.665	1:58.113	SCCA Ent SRF3	Huntington Beach, C	527833
11	71	Douglas Stewart	SRF3	15	43.636	30:14.117	1:59.561	1988 SCCA Ent SRF3	Northridge, CA	191031
12	72	Gunner Lindstrom	CF	14	1 Lap	29:53.108	2:06.219	1979 Lola 540	Sun Valley, CA	19072
13	74	Mark Edwards	FV	14	1 Lap	30:48.280	2:10.042	1982 Glamdring	Los Angeles, CA	63787_1
14	55	Jay Rosenthal	SRF3	4	11 Laps	8:07.077	1:59.532	SCCA Ent SRF3	Woodland Hills, CA	507814
15	5	Mike Skinner	SRF3	2	13 Laps	4:11.694	2:04.338	SRF	Canoga Park, CA	477718

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.613	89.061	1:56.902	89.921	77 - Andre Perra

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Dennis Chalfont

Orbits

Chief Steward: Maggie Clark

Chairman, SOM: Barb Knox

Sanction#19-R-6001/19-E-7938

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California Sports Car Club

Printed: 10/28/2019 12:49:14 PM